Datasheet
Humidity and Temperature Sensor
for HVAC Applications
EE150
Datasheet EE150
v1.5 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
EE150

Datasheet EE150
v1.5 / Modification rights reserved  |  6
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
H
ar
dw
ar
e
C
on
f. EE150-
Model RH + T M1
Analogue output 0 - 10 V A3
4 - 20 mA (2-wire) A6
Type Duct mount No code
Wall  mount T1
A
na
lo
gu
e
O
ut
p. T unit Temperature T [°C] No code
Temperature T [°F] MB2
T scaling low 0 No code
Value1) SBLValue
T scaling high 50 No code
Value1) SBHValue
1) Within working range. For scaling beyond working range limits please contact the E+E sales representative.
Order Examples
EE150-M1A6
Feature Code Description
Model M1 RH + T
Analogue output A6 4 - 20 mA (2-wire)
Type No code Duct mount
T unit No code Temperature T [°C]
T scaling low No code 0
T scaling high No code 50
EE150-M1A6T1MB2SBL-5SBH104
Feature Code Description
Model M1 RH + T
Analogue output A6 4 - 20 mA (2-wire)
Type T1 Wall  mount
T unit MB2 Temperature T [°F]
T scaling low SBL-5 -5
T scaling high SBH104 104
Datasheet EE150
v1.5 / Modification rights reserved  |  7
Accessories
Description Code
Product Configuration Adapter
(see datasheet EE-PCA)
EE-PCA
Product Configuration Software
(free download: www.epluse.com/configurator)
EE-PCS
Power supply adapter V03
 Conduit Adapter,  M16x1.5 to ½" NPT HA011110
For further information see datasheet Accessories.
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
Version v1.5 | 04-2023